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GONCALVES

GUINDASTES

Especificacoes Técnicas

50ta3m

10,65 m-40,0m

Capacidade Total

Dimensbes:

Comprimento Altura

12.960 mm 3750mm

Lanca Principal
5 segdes
Lanca Auxiliar

2 segdes

Peso Bruto

Eixos dianteiros

Eixos traseiros

Moitao:

S0m-146m

38.800 kg
15100 kg
23700 kg
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GONCALVES
Principal
30m 50,00 33,00 28,00 24,00 =
35m 43,00 33,00 28,00 24,00 = =
4,0m 38,00 33,00 28,00 24,00 20,00 -
45m 34,00 30,50 28,00 24,00 20,00 =
50m 30,20 29,00 28,00 24,00 20,00 -
55m 27,50 26,50 25,60 23,20 20,00 14,00
6,0 m 25,00 24,00 23,50 21,50 20,00 14,00
6,5m 22,70 22,30 21,80 19,90 18,60 14,00
70m 20,70 20,30 20,00 18,40 17,30 13,50
75m 18,90 18,60 18,50 17,10 16,20 13,00
8,0m 17,40 17,10 17,00 15,90 15,30 12,50
9,0m 14,40 14,20 14,10 13,60 13,60 11,30
10,0 m 11,70 11,60 11,45 11,40 10,30
11,0 m 9,80 9,60 9,50 9,45 9,40
12,0m 8,20 8,10 8,00 8,00 8,60
14,0 m 590 5,80 5,70 6,50
16,0 m 4,25 4,20 410 5,00
18,0 m 3,00 2,95 3,75
20,0m 2,10 2,05 2,85
22,0m 1,30 2,10
24,0m 1,50
26,0m 1,05
28,0m 0,65
300m
320m

8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
750
6,95
6,45
5,60
4,85
4,25
3,30
2,55
2,00
1,50
1,10
075
045

OBS: Estabilizadores totalmente estendidos (6,8 m) / Estabilizador dianteiro estendido (360°) / Unidade: t
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GONCALVES

2.820
6.800

LIFTING HEIGHT(m)

Auxiliar

80° 3,50 2230 1,30 2,510 1,20 0,70
79° 3,50 2,30 1,30 2,50 1,20 0,70
vish 3,50 2,30 1,30 2,50 1,20 0,70
77° 3,40 2,30 1,28 2,35 117 0,69
76° 3,25 2,24 1,26 2,22 114 0,68
75° 3,10 2,16 1,24 2,10 112 0,67
73° 2,84 2,02 1,20 1,89 1,07 0,65
70° 2,43 1,85 115 1,64 1,00 0,63
68° PEdizds) 1,73} 112 1,50 0,95 0,62
65° 1,95 1,58 1,07 1,33 0,91 0,59
63° 1,78 1,45 1,03 1,22 0,85 0,58
60° 1,55 1,28 1,00 1,08 0,80 0,57
58° 1,30 I 1,20 0,98 1,00 0,77 0,56
55° 0,90 0,85 0,80 0,70 0,65 | 0,55
53° 0,70 0,65 0,60 0,55 0,50 0,50
50° 0,40 - = = = =





